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Jahrgang 1999
1 Ulrich Pascal (1999) 20.00

+ 10.00
+ Burch Jonas (1999) 10.00

 
1 a Styger Mike (1999) 19.75

+ Fallegger Franco (1999) 9.75
+ Ziegler Elias (1999) 10.00

 
1 b Schöpfer Ronny (1999) 19.75

+ Betschart Patrick (1999) 9.75
+ Suter Samuel (1999) 10.00

1 c Rogenmoser Ryan (1999) 19.75
+ Baumgartner Silvan (1999) 9.75
+ Arnold Nick (1999) 10.00

1 d Kempf Tobias (1999) 19.75
+ 9.75
+ Weber Marc (1999) 10.00

1 e Jund Matthias (1999) 19.75
+ Vogler Jonas (1999) 10.00
+ Grab Martin (1999) 9.75

1 Stutzer Michael (1999) 19.50
+ 9.75
+ Käslin Ueli (1999) 9.75

1 Staub Ivan (1999) 19.00
+ Weber Roman (1999) 10.00
- Durrer Nando (1999) 9.00

1 Hegner Ueli (1999) 19.00
- Schmid Pius (1999) 9.00
+ 10.00

1 Durrer Nando (1999) 19.00
+ Wigger Simon (1999) 10.00
- Staub Ivan (1999) 9.00

1 Zurfluh Michael (1999) 18.75
- Rohrer Ueli (1999) 8.75
+ 10.00

1 Rohrer Ueli (1999) 18.75
- Zurfluh Michael (1999) 8.75
+ 10.00

1 Bissig Markus (1999) 18.75
- Kuriger Michael (1999) 8.75
+ Grüter Marcel (1999) 10.00

1 Schmid Pius (1999) 18.50
- Hegner Ueli (1999) 8.75
+ Weber Roman (1999) 9.75

1 Kuriger Michael (1999) 18.50
- Bissig Markus (1999) 8.75
+ Ulrich Livio (1999) 9.75

1 Vogler Jonas (1999) 18.50
o Jund Matthias (1999) 8.50
+ Schmid Joel (1999) 10.00

1 Suter Samuel (1999) 18.50
+ 9.75
o Schöpfer Ronny (1999) 8.75

1 Grab Martin (1999) 18.50
+ von Wyl Simon (1999) 10.00
o Jund Matthias (1999) 8.50

1 Fallegger Franco (1999) 18.50
o Styger Mike (1999) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Silvan (1999) 10.00

1 Arnold Nick (1999) 18.50
+ Grüter Marcel (1999) 10.00
o Rogenmoser Ryan (1999) 8.50

2 Ziegler Elias (1999) 18.25
+ Betschart Fabian (1999) 9.75
o Styger Mike (1999) 8.50

1 von Wyl Simon (1999) 18.25
o Grab Martin (1999) 8.50
+ Wigger Simon (1999) 9.75

1 Käslin Ueli (1999) 18.25
+ Schmid Joel (1999) 9.75
o Stutzer Michael (1999) 8.50

1 Burch Jonas (1999) 18.25
+ Ulrich Livio (1999) 9.75
o Ulrich Pascal (1999) 8.50

1 Betschart Patrick (1999) 18.25
o Schöpfer Ronny (1999) 8.50
+ 9.75

1 Waser Andrin (1999) 17.75
- 9.00
- 8.75

1 Weber Marc (1999) 17.50
- 9.00
o Kempf Tobias (1999) 8.50

1 Betschart Fabian (1999) 17.50
o Ziegler Elias (1999) 8.50
- 9.00

1 Ulrich Livio (1999) 17.25
o Burch Jonas (1999) 8.75
o Kuriger Michael (1999) 8.50

1 a Wigger Simon (1999) 17.00
o Durrer Nando (1999) 8.50
o von Wyl Simon (1999) 8.50

1 b Weber Roman (1999) 17.00
o Staub Ivan (1999) 8.50
o Schmid Pius (1999) 8.50

1 Schmid Joel (1999) 17.00
o Käslin Ueli (1999) 8.50
o Vogler Jonas (1999) 8.50

1 Grüter Marcel (1999) 17.00
o Arnold Nick (1999) 8.50
o Bissig Markus (1999) 8.50

1 Baumgartner Silvan (1999) 17.00
o Rogenmoser Ryan (1999) 8.50
o Fallegger Franco (1999) 8.50

Jahrgang 1998
1 a Portmann Fabian (1998) 20.00

+ Bissig Roman (1998) 10.00
+ Staub Devin (1998) 10.00

 
1 b Lang Julian (1998) 20.00

+ Dettling Thomas (1998) 10.00
+ Pedrazzini Diego (1998) 10.00

 
1 Vogel Manuel (1998) 19.75

+ Wild Kilian (1998) 9.75
+ Ettlin Martin (1998) 10.00

1 Heiniger Luca (1998) 19.75
+ Schelbert Ivan (1998) 9.75
+ Enz Remo (1998) 10.00

1 a Durrer Roman (1998) 19.75
+ Zürcher Christian (1998) 10.00
+ Dober Adrian (1998) 9.75

1 b Di Pietro Loris (1998) 19.75
+ Enz Remo (1998) 9.75
+ Krummenacher Roman (1998) 10.00

1 a Bucher Christian (1998) 19.75
+ Lang Sven (1998) * 9.75
+ 10.00

1 b Ambühl Joel (1998) 19.75
+ Ettlin Martin (1998) 9.75
+ 10.00

1 a Portmann Roger (1998) 19.00
+ Ming Hannes (1998) 10.00
- Kempf David (1998) 9.00

1 b Kurmann Toni (1998) 19.00
- Wagner Severin (1998) 9.00
+ Ming Hannes (1998) 10.00

1 Kempf David (1998) 18.75
+ Karli Reto (1998) 10.00
- Portmann Roger (1998) 8.75

1 Arnold Lukas (1998) 18.75
+ 10.00
- Wyrsch Silvio (1998) 8.75

1 a Krummenacher Roman (1998) 18.75
+ Gasser Dominik 2 (1998) 10.00
o Di Pietro Loris (1998) 8.75

1 b Dober Adrian (1998) 18.75
o Durrer Roman (1998) 8.75
+ Zürcher Christian (1998) 10.00

2 Wyrsch Silvio (1998) 18.50
+ Gander Michael (1998) 9.75
- Arnold Lukas (1998) 8.75

1 Muff Reto (1998) 18.50
+ 9.75
- Waser Raphael (1998) 8.75

1 a Staub Devin (1998) 18.50
+ 9.75
o Portmann Fabian (1998) 8.75

1 b Schelbert Ivan (1998) 18.50
o Heiniger Luca (1998) 8.50
+ Karli Reto (1998) 10.00
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1 Lang Sven (1998) * 18.50
o Bucher Christian (1998) 8.50
+ Wagner Severin (1998) 10.00

1 Wild Kilian (1998) 18.25
o Vogel Manuel (1998) 8.50
+ Bissig Roman (1998) 9.75

1 Pedrazzini Diego (1998) 18.25
+ 9.75
o Lang Julian (1998) 8.50

1 Gander Michael (1998) 18.25
o Wyrsch Silvio (1998) 8.50
+ 9.75

1 Dettling Thomas (1998) 18.25
o Lang Julian (1998) 8.50
+ Wicki David (1998) 9.75

1 Waser Raphael (1998) 18.00
- Doppmann Ueli (1998) 9.00
- Muff Reto (1998) 9.00

1 Doppmann Ueli (1998) 17.75
- Waser Raphael (1998) 9.00
- Suter Ruedi (1998) 8.75

1 Wicki David (1998) 17.50
- 9.00
o Dettling Thomas (1998) 8.50

1 Suter Ruedi (1998) 17.50
o 8.75
- Doppmann Ueli (1998) 8.75

1 Wagner Severin (1998) 17.25
- Kurmann Toni (1998) 8.75
o Lang Sven (1998) * 8.50

1 Gasser Dominik 2 (1998) 17.25
o Krummenacher Roman (1998) 8.50
- 8.75

1 a Ettlin Martin (1998) 17.25
o Ambühl Joel (1998) 8.75
o Vogel Manuel (1998) 8.50

1 b Enz Remo (1998) 17.25
o Di Pietro Loris (1998) 8.75
o Heiniger Luca (1998) 8.50

1 c Bissig Roman (1998) 17.25
o Portmann Fabian (1998) 8.50
o Wild Kilian (1998) 8.75

1 Zürcher Christian (1998) 17.00
o Durrer Roman (1998) 8.50
o Dober Adrian (1998) 8.50

1 Ming Hannes (1998) 17.00
o Portmann Roger (1998) 8.50
o Kurmann Toni (1998) 8.50

1 Karli Reto (1998) 17.00
o Kempf David (1998) 8.50
o Schelbert Ivan (1998) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 1997
1 Wicki Joel (1997) ** 19.75

+ Reichmuth Marco (1997) * 9.75
+ Zberg Leo (1997) 10.00

 
1 Bürli Roger (1997) 19.75

+ Ettlin Stefan (1997) * 9.75
+ Durrer Ueli (1997) 10.00

 
1 Wallimann Remo (1997) 19.50

+ Schaller Nicola (1997) 9.75
+ Duss Fabian (1997) 9.75

1 Felder Martin (1997) 19.50
+ Gwerder Dario (1997) 9.75
+ Reichmuth Roland (1997) 9.75

1 Thierstein Marco (1997) 19.00
- Kessler Joel (1997) 9.00
+ Beffa Mario (1997) 10.00

1 Herger Andreas (1997) 19.00
- Reichmuth Roland (1997) 9.00
+ Odermatt Andreas (1997) 10.00

1 Ulrich Marco (1997) 18.75
- Gander Martin (1997) 8.75
+ Wallimann Adrian (1997) 10.00

1 Stöckli Damian (1997) 18.50
- Bienz Romeo (1997) 8.75
+ Della Torre Simon (1997) 9.75

1 Zberg Leo (1997) 18.50
+ Waser Michael (1997) 10.00
o Wicki Joel (1997) ** 8.50

1 Küttel Samuel (1997) 18.50
o Lemmenmeier Lukas (1997) 8.50
+ Waser Michael (1997) 10.00

1 Gwerder Dario (1997) 18.50
o Felder Martin (1997) 8.50
+ Mignola Lorenzo (1997) 10.00

1 Forster Christian (1997) 18.50
o Durrer Ueli (1997) 8.50
+ Rohrer Michael (1997) 10.00

1 a Ettlin Stefan (1997) * 18.50
o Bürli Roger (1997) 8.50
+ Bühler Patrice (1997) 10.00

1 b Durrer Ueli (1997) 18.50
+ Forster Christian (1997) 10.00
o Bürli Roger (1997) 8.50

1 a Schaller Nicola (1997) 18.25
o Wallimann Remo (1997) 8.50
+ Gander Martin (1997) 9.75

1 b Reichmuth Marco (1997) * 18.25
o Wicki Joel (1997) ** 8.50
+ Lemmenmeier Lukas (1997) 9.75

1 a Odermatt Andreas (1997) 18.25
+ Mignola Lorenzo (1997) 9.75
o Herger Andreas (1997) 8.50

1 b Lemmenmeier Lukas (1997) 18.25
+ Küttel Samuel (1997) 9.75
o Reichmuth Marco (1997) * 8.50

1 Duss Fabian (1997) 18.25
+ Wallimann Adrian (1997) 9.75
o Wallimann Remo (1997) 8.50

1 Bühler Patrice (1997) 18.25
+ Rohrer Michael (1997) 9.75
o Ettlin Stefan (1997) * 8.50

1 Kessler Joel (1997) 17.75
- Thierstein Marco (1997) 9.00
- Vogel Marcel (1997) 8.75

1 a Vogel Marcel (1997) 17.50
- Beffa Mario (1997) 8.75
- Kessler Joel (1997) 8.75

1 b Lustenberger Josef (1997) 17.50
- Della Torre Simon (1997) 8.75
- Bienz Romeo (1997) 8.75

1 c Bienz Romeo (1997) 17.50
- Stöckli Damian (1997) 8.75
- Lustenberger Josef (1997) 8.75

1 Reichmuth Roland (1997) 17.50
- Herger Andreas (1997) 9.00
o Felder Martin (1997) 8.50

1 a Gander Martin (1997) 17.25
- Ulrich Marco (1997) 8.75
o Schaller Nicola (1997) 8.50

1 b Della Torre Simon (1997) 17.25
- Lustenberger Josef (1997) 8.75
o Stöckli Damian (1997) 8.50

1 c Beffa Mario (1997) 17.25
- Vogel Marcel (1997) 8.75
o Thierstein Marco (1997) 8.50

1 Rohrer Michael (1997) 17.25
o Bühler Patrice (1997) 8.50
o Forster Christian (1997) 8.75

1 a Waser Michael (1997) 17.00
o Zberg Leo (1997) 8.50
o Küttel Samuel (1997) 8.50

1 b Wallimann Adrian (1997) 17.00
o Duss Fabian (1997) 8.50
o Ulrich Marco (1997) 8.50

1 Mignola Lorenzo (1997) 17.00
o Odermatt Andreas (1997) 8.50
o Gwerder Dario (1997) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger
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Jahrgang -2000
1 Hauser Roman (2000) 19.75

+ Hodel Dominik (2000) 10.00
+ Schilliger Sven (2000) 9.75

 
1 Achermann Severin (2000) 19.75

+ Durrer Ive (2000) 10.00
+ Zemp Christian (2000) 9.75

 
1 Fanger Manuel (2000) 19.50

+ Troxler Jonas (2000) 9.75
+ Michel Reto (2000) 9.75

2 Zurfluh Tobias (2000) 19.00
+ Schaller Noah (2000) 10.00
- Zürcher Ueli (2000) 9.00

1 a Schmid Simon (2000) 19.00
- Gwerder Michael (2000) 9.00
+ 10.00

1 b Reichmuth Lukas (2000) 19.00
- Zürcher Ueli (2000) 9.00
+ 10.00

1 Gwerder Michael (2000) 19.00
- Schmid Simon (2000) 9.00
+ Gubbi Pablo (2000) 10.00

1 Blattmann Philipp (2000) 19.00
+ Kathriner Severin (2000) 10.00
- 9.00

1 a Gander Benjamin (2000) 18.75
- Birchler Fabian (2000) 8.75
+ Huser Christian (2000) 10.00

1 b Fischer Markus (2000) 18.75
+ 10.00
- Meier Daniel (2000) 8.75

1 c Fässler Adrian (2000) 18.75
- Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 8.75
+ 10.00

1 Birchler Fabian (2000) 18.75
- Gander Benjamin (2000) 8.75
+ Durrer Ive (2000) 10.00

1 Schaller Noah (2000) 18.75
o Zurfluh Tobias (2000) 8.75
+ Ettlin Thomas (2000) 10.00

1 Ulrich Roman (2000) 18.50
+ Bucher Sandro (2000) 9.75
- Hodel Michael (2000) 8.75

1 Meier Daniel (2000) 18.50
+ Lustenberger David (2000) 9.75
- Fischer Markus (2000) 8.75

1 a Hodel Michael (2000) 18.50
+ Zurfluh Robin (2000) 9.75
- Ulrich Roman (2000) 8.75

1 b Zemp Christian (2000) 18.50
+ Käslin Valentin (2000) 9.75
o Achermann Severin (2000) 8.75

1 Troxler Jonas (2000) 18.50
o Fanger Manuel (2000) 8.50
+ Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 10.00

1 Michel Reto (2000) 18.50
+ Schmid Franz (2000) 10.00
o Fanger Manuel (2000) 8.50

1 a Kathriner Severin (2000) 18.50
o Blattmann Philipp (2000) 8.50
+ Zurfluh Robin (2000) 10.00

1 b Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 18.50
o 8.50
+ 10.00

1 a Schmid Franz (2000) 18.25
o Michel Reto (2000) 8.50
+ 9.75

1 b Schilliger Sven (2000) 18.25
+ 9.75
o Hauser Roman (2000) 8.50

1 a Hodel Dominik (2000) 18.25
o Hauser Roman (2000) 8.50
+ Bucher Sandro (2000) 9.75

1 b Gubbi Pablo (2000) 18.25
+ Huser Christian (2000) 9.75
o Gwerder Michael (2000) 8.50

1 Ettlin Thomas (2000) 18.25
+ 9.75
o Schaller Noah (2000) 8.50

2 Zürcher Ueli (2000) 18.00
- Reichmuth Lukas (2000) 9.00
- Zurfluh Tobias (2000) 9.00

1 Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 17.25
- Fässler Adrian (2000) 8.75
o Troxler Jonas (2000) 8.50

1 a Lustenberger David (2000) 17.25
o Meier Daniel (2000) 8.50
- 8.75

1 b Kiener Dario (2000) 17.25
o 8.50
- Käslin Valentin (2000) 8.75

1 c Käslin Valentin (2000) 17.25
o Zemp Christian (2000) 8.50
- Kiener Dario (2000) 8.75

1 Zurfluh Robin (2000) 17.00
o Hodel Michael (2000) 8.50
o Kathriner Severin (2000) 8.50

1 Huser Christian (2000) 17.00
o Gubbi Pablo (2000) 8.50
o Gander Benjamin (2000) 8.50

1 a Durrer Ive (2000) 17.00
o Achermann Severin (2000) 8.50
o Birchler Fabian (2000) 8.50

1 b Bucher Sandro (2000) 17.00
o Ulrich Roman (2000) 8.50
o Hodel Dominik (2000) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


